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930 AM
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2017 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIA

35/40/45 PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

HPE2

HPE3

HPE4

HPE1

HPE2

HPE3

HPE2

HPE2

HPE2

HPE4

HPES

BATGIRLS RETURN (40+)
OUTER LIMITS (35+)
PITCHES BE CRAZY (35+)
ARKANSAS SYNERGY (35+)
BATGIRLS RETURN (40+)
HILTON 40 PLUS (35+)
KRYPTONITE (45+)
BATGIRLS RETURN (40+)
HILTON 40 PLUS (35+)
OUTER LIMITS (35+)

PITCHES BE CRAZY (35+)

SCORE

10
10

15

3

20
13
19
12

22

12

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

HILTON 40 PLUS (35+)
ARKANSAS SYNERGY (35+)
KRYPTONITE (45+)
PITCHES BE CRAZY (35+)
SAVE SECOND BASE (35+)
OUTER LIMITS (35+)
SAVE SECOND BASE (35+)
PITCHES BE CRAZY (35+)
ARKANSAS SYNERGY (35+)
SAVE SECOND BASE (35+)

KRYPTONITE (45+)

19
14
12
16
17

11




2017 SPA WOMENS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

35/40/45 PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFllQ:léII?lQENTIAL
1. BATGIRLS RETURN (40+) 1 2 211417 10,20,12 -

2. HILTON 40 PLUS (35+) 3 - 10,12,11 21,1322 -

3. OUTER LIMITS (35+) 1 2 12.13.7 10,12,12 -

4. ARKANSAS SYNERGY (35+) 1 2 10,19.22 123,11 -

5. PITCHES BE CRAZY (35+) 3 9.3,12 15.19.17 -

6. KRYPTONITE (45+) 2 1 15,16,30.5 9.19, -

7.SAVE SECONDBASE (35+) 3 20,19.12 14,167 _
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




